
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. no Centres Dates Day of the week Duration 

1 Lucknow 24th Jan 2019 Thursday 1 day 

2 Guwahati 29th Jan 2019 Tuesday 1 day 

3 Kolkata 30th & 31st Jan 2019 Wednesday & Thursday 2 days 

4 Mumbai 2nd Feb 2019 Saturday 1 day 

5 Ahmedabad 4th Feb 2019 Monday 1 day 

6 Chandigarh 7th Feb 2019 Thursday 1 day 

7 Dehradun 7th Feb 2019 Thursday 1 day 

8 Bangalore 9th Feb 2019 Saturday 1 day 

9 Delhi (1st phase) 14th - 15th Feb 2019 Thursday - Friday 2 days 

10 Jaipur 18th Feb 2019 Monday 1 day 

11 Chennai 21st Feb 2019 Thursday 1 day 

12 Ranchi 28th Feb 2019 Thursday 1 day 

13 Hyderabad 2nd March 2019 Saturday 1 day 

14 Bhubaneswar 7th Mar 2019 Thursday 1 day 

15 Prayagraj (Allahabad) 10th Mar 2019 Sunday 1 day 

16 Varanasi 12th Mar 2019 Tuesday 1 day 

17 Delhi (2nd phase) 16th Mar 2019 Saturday 1 day 
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